Who le -House
E l e c t r on i c  and
Med ia  A i r
C l eane r s
R U U D  I N D O O R  A I R  Q U A L I T Y  P R O D U C T S
Improving the air in your home comes in two easy choices – electronic or
media filtration. The Whole-House Electronic and Media Air Cleaners were
designed to fit any Ruud central heating and cooling system. This exact-fit

Two Levels of Efficiency - Available in
both MERV 13 and MERV 10 models.
5 – Year Limited Warranty
Part Number Description
RXIE-A14A 16x25 120V, 60 Hz, 1400 CFM  Pre Filter and Post Filter Included
for Enhanced Filtration
RXIE-A20A 20x25 120V, 60 Hz, 2000 CFM  Pre Filter and Post Filter Included
for Enhanced Filtration
Ruud Electronic Air Cleaners
Part Number Description
540016 17” Air Handler  Exact Fit MERV 13 Replacement Filter
540018 21” Air Handler  Exact Fit MERV 13 Replacement Filter
540020 24” Air Handler  Exact Fit MERV 13 Replacement Filter
Ruud Exact Fit Replacement Media Air Cleaners-MERV 13
Part Number Description
RXHF-E17AM13 17” Air Handler  Exact Fit MERV 13 Filter and Cabinet
RXHF-E21AM13 21” Air Handler  Exact Fit MERV 13 Filter and Cabinet
RXHF-E24AM13 24” Air Handler  Exact Fit MERV 13 Filter and Cabinet
Ruud Exact Fit Media Air Cleaners-MERV 13
Part Number Description
540010 17” Air Handler  Exact Fit MERV 10 Replacement Filter
540011 17” Furnace Exact Fit MERV 10 Replacement Filter
540012 21” Air Handler  Exact Fit MERV 10 Replacement Filter
540013 21” Furnace Exact Fit MERV 10 Replacement Filter
540014 24” Air Handler  Exact Fit MERV 10 Replacement Filter
540015 24” Furnace Exact Fit MERV 10 Replacement Filter
Ruud Exact Fit Replacement Media Air Cleaners-MERV 10
Part Number Description
RXHF-E17AM10 17” Air Handler  Exact Fit MERV 10 Filter and Cabinet
RXGF-E17AM10 17” Furnace Exact Fit MERV 10 Filter and Cabinet
RXHF-E21AM10 21” Air Handler  Exact Fit MERV 10 Filter and Cabinet
RXGF-E21AM10 21” Furnace Exact Fit MERV 10 Filter and Cabinet
RXHF-E24AM10 24” Air Handler  Exact Fit MERV 10 Filter and Cabinet
RXGF-E24AM10 24” Furnace Exact Fit MERV 10 Filter and Cabinet
Ruud Exact Fit Media Air Cleaners-MERV 10